Gewehrsektion 300m

Oberlandisches Schiitzenfest
Gruppenrangliste Feld A

Rang Name
1. Heimenschwand Buchholterbrrg Schitzen, Gruebe
2. Saanen-Gstaad Schitzen, Kranich
3. Guggisberg Militar-SG, Blackhawks
53. SSGN. Paso

Teilnehmende Gruppen: 118

Schiesskommission 300m
i.A. P. Denzler

Res.
2'358
2'331
2'318
2'242



